
8:30 a.m.
Choose Time:

1:30 p.m. No Preference

TEAM  REGISTRATION

LUMBERTON CHEVROLET BUICK GMCLUMBERTON CHEVROLET BUICK GMC

THANK YOU TOTHANK YOU TO
  OUR CORPORATE SPONSOROUR CORPORATE SPONSOR  

BULLARD RESTAURANT GROUPBULLARD RESTAURANT GROUP
AND TO THE BULLARD FAMILYAND TO THE BULLARD FAMILY

Morning Shotgun: 8:30 A.M.
Afternoon Shotgun: 1:30 P.M.

Pine Crest Country Club
110 Nigel Road, Lumberton, NC

CLIFFORD BULLARDCLIFFORD BULLARD
MEMORIALMEMORIAL

4141  Annual Annualstst

October 2, 2025October 2, 2025

GOLF TOURNAMENTGOLF TOURNAMENT

Rain Date: October 9, 2025Rain Date: October 9, 2025

TEAM MEMBER NAME: ________________________
Email: _________________________________________
Phone: ________________________________________

TEAM MEMBER NAME: ________________________
Email: _________________________________________
Phone: ________________________________________

TEAM MEMBER NAME: ________________________
Email: _________________________________________
Phone: ________________________________________

TEAM MEMBER NAME: ________________________
Email: _________________________________________
Phone: ________________________________________

Robeson Community College Foundation
Board of Directors and the Golf

Tournament Committee sincerely thank
you for supporting our students and our

college.   Because of YOUR generous
sponsorship, RCC Foundation is able to 

provide scholarships which allow
students to focus more on their education

without the stress of financial burdens.
Receiving a scholarship empowers

students to achieve their academic and
career goals while giving them the

confidence and determination to make a
positive impact on their community. 

HOLE IN ONE CONTEST &HOLE IN ONE CONTEST &  
$5,000 PUTTING CHALLENGE$5,000 PUTTING CHALLENGE

Sponsored by : 

SCHOLARSHIPS

TEAM MEMBER NAME: ________________________
Email: _________________________________________
Phone: ________________________________________

TEAM MEMBER NAME: ________________________
Email: _________________________________________
Phone: ________________________________________

TEAM MEMBER NAME: ________________________
Email: _________________________________________
Phone: ________________________________________

TEAM MEMBER NAME: ________________________
Email: _________________________________________
Phone: ________________________________________

TEAM  #1

TEAM  #2



CONTACT INFORMATION

________________________________________________
Employer

________________________________________________
Address

________________________________________________
City/State/Zip

________________________________________________
Phone

________________________________________________
Email

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS
Eagle Sponsor - $5,000                      _____________

Birdie Sponsor - $2,500                     _____________

Par Sponsor - $1,000                           _____________

Beer Cart Sponsor - $650                  ____________

Green Sponsor - $500                        _____________

Hole Sponsor - $175                             _____________

Entry Fee (   ) x $80                               _____________

Total Amount Enclosed                    $_____________

PAYMENT
If you would like to pay via credit card or have

questions, please contact the Foundation office at 
910-272-3236,www.robeson.edu/foundation or

foundation@robeson.edu.
Make checks payable to:  RCC Foundation 

P.O. Box 1420, Lumberton, North Carolina 28359

Please complete entry form and return it in an
enclosed envelope along with your payment.

________________________________________________
Sponsor Name (As you would like it to appear on signage)

TEE TIMES & FORMAT
Registration begins at 

7:30 a.m. and 12:30 p.m.
Shotgun starts at 

8:30 a.m. and 1:30 p.m.

TEE TIMESTEE TIMES

Deadline for registration is 
Friday, September 26, 2025

Participants will be accepted in the order 
they are received.

REGISTRATION DEADLINEREGISTRATION DEADLINE

Special Prize Competitions will be held, 
and prizes will be awarded per team.

1  Place Team - $400st

2  Place Team - $200nd

3  Place Team - $100rd

AWARDSAWARDS

12:00 p.m. 
Sponsored by 

Smithfield’s Chicken ‘N Bar-B-Q

LUNCHLUNCH

Range Balls, Refreshments,
Lunch and Prizes

FEES INCLUDEFEES INCLUDE

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Registration for two 4-player teams
Signage with name or logo on golf course
Opportunity to setup a display table 
Opportunity to welcome all players and speak
during the opening ceremony
Opportunity to include information about your
company in the goody bags (you provide items)
Check presentation with President 
Recognition at shotgun start

Eagle Sponsor - $5,000Eagle Sponsor - $5,000

Registration for two 4-player teams
Signage with name or logo on golf course
Opportunity to include information about your
company in the goody bags (you provide items)
Check presentation with President

Birdie Sponsor - $2,500Birdie Sponsor - $2,500

Registration for a 4-player team 
Signage with name or logo on golf course
Opportunity to include information about your
company in the goody bags (you provide items)

Par Sponsor - $1,000Par Sponsor - $1,000

Mulligans, Ladies Tee,
Throw and Putting Challenge Eligibility

MULLIGAN PACKAGEMULLIGAN PACKAGE    
$20 PER PERSON$20 PER PERSON

Registration for a 4-player team 
Signage with name or logo on golf course

Green Sponsor - $500Green Sponsor - $500

Signage with name or logo on golf course
Hole Sponsor - $175Hole Sponsor - $175

Captain’s Choice
Four person teams: A, B, C, and D players

FORMATFORMAT

Beer Cart Sponsor - $650Beer Cart Sponsor - $650
Signage with name or logo on Beer Cart

Signage with name or logo on Golf Carts
Golf Cart Sponsor - $350Golf Cart Sponsor - $350

Golf Cart Sponsor - $350                   _____________

All sponsorships include recognition in printed
materials, website & Facebook.

Email or Mail Registration form by 
Friday, September 26, 2025

P.O. Box 1420 Lumberton, NC 28359 
or to foundation@robeson.edu

MAIL REGISTRATIONMAIL REGISTRATION


